Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Ordering I nformation
The general terms and conditions of delivery of Power Integrations Switzerland GmbH apply.
Type Designation Description
2SC0535T2A1-33 Dual-channel 3.3kV SCALE-2 driver core (lead free version of
2SC0535T2A0-33)
Product home page:  www.power.com/ igbt-driver/go/2SC0535T
Refer to www.power.com/ igbt-driver/go/nomenclature for information on driver nomenclature
I nformation about Other Products
For other drivers, product documentation, and application support
Please click: www.power.com
Manufacturer
Power Integrations Switzerland GmbH
Johann-Renfer-Strasse 15
2504 Biel-Bienne, Switzerland
Phone + 41 32 344 47 47
Fax + 41 32 344 47 40
Email igbt-driver.sales@power.com
Website www.power.com/ igbt-driver
©  2011…2015 Power Integrations Switzerland GmbH. All rights reserved.
We reserve the right to make any technical modifications without prior notice.  Version 1.0 from 2016-05-20
SCALE™-2 2SC0535T2A1-33
Preliminary Data Sheet
www.power.com/ igbt-driver Page 8
Power I ntegrations Worldwide High Power Customer Support Locations
World Headquarters
5245 Hellyer Avenue
San Jose, CA 95138 |  USA
Main + 1 408 414 9200
Customer Service:
Phone  + 1 408 414 9665
Fax     + 1 408 414 9765
Email   usasales@power.com
Switzerland (Biel)
Johann-Renfer-Strasse 15
2504 Biel-Bienne |  Switzerland
Phone + 41 32 344 47 47
Fax + 41 32 344 47 40
Email igbt-driver.sales@power.com
Germany (Ense)
HellwegForum 1
59469 Ense |  Germany
Phone  + 49 2938 643 9990
Email igbt-driver.sales@power.com
Germany (Munich)
Lindwurmstrasse 114
80337 Munich |  Germany
Phone  + 49 895 527 39110
Fax  + 49 895 527 39200
Email  eurosales@power.com
China (Shanghai)
Rm 2410, Charity Plaza, No. 88
North Caoxi Road
Shanghai, PRC 200030
Phone  + 86 21 6354 6323
Fax  + 86 21 6354 6325
Email  chinasales@power.com
China (Shenzhen)
17/F, Hivac Building, No 2,
Keji South 8th Road,
Nanshan District
Shenzhen |  China, 518057
Phone + 86 755 8672 8725
Fax   + 86 755 8672 8690
Hotline + 86 400 0755 669
Email   chinasales@power.com
I taly (Milano)
Via Milanese 20, 3rd. Fl.
20099 Sesto San Giovanni |  I taly
Phone  + 39 024 550 8701
Fax  + 39 028 928 6009
Email   eurosales@power.com
UK (Herts)
First Floor, Unit 15, Meadway Court,